
                             U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                                  DH 2 SUN CUP                                   

 

                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0319                              

MBSEF                                                           FEBRUARY 6, 2024 

MT. BACHELOR RESORT                                   PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                         D O W N H I L L     W O M E N                           

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD               Ash, Malcolm         (USA)   COURSE                 CLIFFHANGER 

REFEREE          Lauba, Alan          (USA)   START                       2395 M 

ASSISTANT REF    Ruud, Carson         (USA)   FINISH                      1395 M 

CHIEF OF RACE    Eriksson, Nils       (USA)   VERTICAL DROP               1000 M 

                                              LENGTH                      1535 M 

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.            13974/01/21 

 

 

COURSE SETTER    Eriksson, Nils       (USA) 

FORERUNNERS  -A- Ford, Sam            (USA)   -B- Brumder, Luke        (USA) 

             -C-                              -D-  

             -E-                              -F-  

             -G-                              -H-  

             -I-                              -J-  

 

NUMBER OF GATES  33 

START TIME       9:45 

WEATHER: PARTLY SUNNY         SNOW: PACKED POWDER         TEMP. S: -6 C F:  0 C 

-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  213.02    ----------------------- 

                                                                        F=1250 

   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 

        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 

 

    1   57  6977921  stapleton, Marie            U16MBSEF/09   1:10.42    0.00 

    2   36  6937183  Hatfield, Sara              U16 WPSC/08   1:11.21   14.02 

    3    2  6866775  Tom, Caroline               U18MBSEF/06   1:11.37   16.86 

    4   11  7038811  Meharg, Cerridwen           U16 CMAC/08   1:11.42   17.75 

    5   10  6854006  Howe, Josephine             U18 CMAC/07   1:11.91   26.45 

    6    5  6728684  MCKENNA, Rowan              U16 CSAT/08   1:12.00   28.05 

    7   15 P7106627  Zanger, Mataya              U18MBSEF/07   1:12.26   32.66 

    8   47  6855584  Fretwell, Molly             U16 MRST/09   1:12.34   34.08 

    9   13  6907384  Webster, Annabel            U16MHRTA/08   1:12.46   36.21 

   10   16  6847768  de Lint, Kiana              U18MBSEF/07   1:12.48   36.57 

   11    7  6544722  Cohen, Wynter               U18 SPAC/07   1:12.52   37.28 

   12   44  7099411  Brown, Zoe                  U16MBSEF/09   1:12.77   41.71 

   13    1  6935683  Bigham, Isla                U16 CMAC/08   1:12.80   42.25 

   14   63  7014420  THOMPSON, Emree             U16 CMAC/09   1:13.35   52.01 

   15   40  7015391  DeGennaro, Perri            U16  MRT/09   1:13.55   55.56 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 545 TIMING



 

                              U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                                  DH 2 SUN CUP                                   

 

                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0319                              

MBSEF                                                           FEBRUARY 6, 2024 

MT. BACHELOR RESORT                                   PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 

        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 

 

   16    4  6959145  Knight, Wren                U16 MRST/08   1:13.56   55.74 

   17    6  6853575  Peterson, Danielle          U18 MRST/07   1:13.62   56.80 

   18    9  6935150  Teets, Emily                U18  MAC/06   1:13.84   60.71 

   19   60  6766742  Rizvi, Maya                 U16MHRTA/09   1:13.87   61.24 

   20   35  7196532  Strong, Maya                U16 CMAC/09   1:14.02   63.90 

   21   49  6781292  Craven, Autumn              U16 SARS/09   1:14.32   69.23 

   22   39  6781966  Mulligan, Ellie             U16 SARS/08   1:14.37   70.12 

        33  6804735  Lynaugh, Teagan             U16 CSAT/08   1:14.37   70.12 

   24   31  6687644  Gamroth, Jordan             U16 WPSC/09   1:14.68   75.62 

        29  7073883  Garcia, Hannah              U16MHRTA/09   1:14.68   75.62 

   26    3  6569281  Holcomb, Katja              U16 SARS/08   1:14.87   78.99 

   27   19  6852846  Szabadi, Zia                U18 SPAC/07   1:14.89   79.35 

   28   50  6854933  Beck, Jolie                 U16 WPSC/09   1:15.05   82.19 

   29   20  7016324  Atkin, Bailey               U16MBSEF/08   1:15.08   82.72 

   30   37  7071211  Brumder, Solari             U16MBSEF/09   1:15.16   84.14 

   31   52  6896750  Kovel, Violet               U16 CSAT/09   1:15.27   86.09 

   32   48  7015530  Field, Iyla                 U16  MRT/09   1:15.36   87.69 

   33   61  6678279  DIX, Georgia                U16 SARS/09   1:15.41   88.58 

   34   59  7099107  Schaible, Sedona            U16MBSEF/09   1:15.64   92.66 

   35   18  6655834  Morell, Camylla             U18MHRTA/07   1:15.65   92.84 

   36   64  7119453  Wright, Edie                U16MBSEF/09   1:15.88   96.92 

   37   53  6655842  Morell, Gemma               U16MHRTA/09   1:15.97   98.52 

   38   42  7084575  Van Scholten-Crawford, KatelU16MBSEF/09   1:16.21  102.78 

   39   38  6737609  Welsh, Kyla                 U16 SARS/09   1:16.24  103.31 

   40   43  6636109  McFerrin, Sydney            U16 SARS/08   1:16.30  104.37 

        21  6546287  Miller, Paige               U18  TAS/06   1:16.30  104.37 

   42   56  7193774  Mishler, Kyra               U16MBSEF/08   1:16.65  110.59 

   43   55  7078959  Cushman, Teagan             U16 MRST/09   1:16.84  113.96 

   44   26  6688121  brown, Cadence              U16MBSEF/08   1:17.12  118.93 

   45   22  6718472  Becker, Renate              U18  MAC/07   1:17.32  122.48 

   46   30  7024116  Byrne, Aya                  U18 MRST/07   1:17.72  129.58 

   47   32  7018089  Oskov, Annabell             U16 SPAC/09   1:18.42  142.01 

   48   23  6582916  Phinney, Lila               U16 BART/08   1:18.60  145.20 

   49   58  6732652  Wyman, Halle                U16 SARS/09   1:19.04  153.01 

   50   51  7013262  Gabrielson, Alice           U16 CMAC/09   1:19.05  153.19 

   51   24  7051019  Lewis, Keira                U16  MRT/08   1:19.16  155.14 

   52   45 P7220706  Wang, Cecilia               U16  TAS/08   1:19.25  156.74 

   53   27  7193487  Molloy, Eva                 U21  MAC/05   1:19.48  160.82 

   54   46  6856048  Thompson, Sophia            U16 MRST/09   1:21.32  193.48 

   55   34 P7016204  Turella, Berlyn             U16  TAS/09   1:21.35  194.01 

   56   54  7154127  Zapalowski, Isabelle        U16 MRST/09   1:22.20  209.10 

   57   28  6604441  Miller, Ellie               U16  TAS/08   1:22.54  215.14 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 545 TIMING



 

                              U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                                  DH 2 SUN CUP                                   

 

                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0319                              
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   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 

        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 

 

   58   25  6853999  Stanton, Rian               U18  TAS/06   1:23.12  225.43 

   59   62  6687545  Hendrickson, Mary           U16 WPSC/08   1:25.23  262.89 

 

    NOT PERMITTED TO START 

 

    DID NOT START 

        41  6929445  Bakker, Camden              U16 MRST/09 

 

    DID NOT FINISH 

        17  6687578  Lofgren, Linnea             U16 WPSC/08 

        14  6855916  Kinney, Moira               U16 CMAC/08 

         8  6955386  Tomlisson, Sophia           U18  TAS/06 

 

    DISQUALIFIED 

        12  6537466  Tucker, Karman              U18 WPSC/06   Gate   22 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                Ash, Malcolm         (USA) 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 545 TIMING



 

                              U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                                  DH 2 SUN CUP                                   

 

                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0319                              

MBSEF                                                           FEBRUARY 6, 2024 

MT. BACHELOR RESORT                                   PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         D O W N H I L L     W O M E N                           

                            NAT PENALTY CALCULATION                              

 

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 

 

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      NAT   BEST 5      RACE 

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 

 

     1     57  6977921  stapleton, Marie             999.99 

     2     36  6937183  Hatfield, Sara               999.99 

     3      2  6866775  Tom, Caroline                189.55   189.55     16.86 

     4     11  7038811  Meharg, Cerridwen            231.36   231.36     17.75 

     5     10  6854006  Howe, Josephine              195.77   195.77     26.45 

     6      5  6728684  MCKENNA, Rowan               331.82 

     7     15 P7106627  Zanger, Mataya               258.83   258.83     32.66 

     8     47  6855584  Fretwell, Molly              999.99 

     9     13  6907384  Webster, Annabel             285.37   285.37     36.21 

    10     16  6847768  de Lint, Kiana               353.94 

 

 THE BEST 5 AT START: 

 

     3      2  6866775  Tom, Caroline                189.55 

     5     10  6854006  Howe, Josephine              195.77 

    18      9  6935150  Teets, Emily                 223.78 

     4     11  7038811  Meharg, Cerridwen            231.36 

     7     15 P7106627  Zanger, Mataya               258.83 

 

TOTALS                                              -------- 

(B)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                  1099.29  -------- 

(A)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                1160.88   -------- 

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           129.93 

 

CALCULATED PENALTY 1160.88 +1099.29 - 129.93 : 10  =                    213.024 

                      (A)      (B)      (C) 

 

ROUNDED                                                                 213.02 

 

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        213.02 

 

                                     _______________________ 

                                     Ash, Malcolm         (USA) 
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DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 545 TIMING 


